EW HONOURS 2021

Module timetable - EDCS702, HONS: EDCS702 E1 Curriculum Context & Change (Wks 10-23, 32-45, 2021/02/28 ... 2021/10/31)

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM

08:50AM

09:40AM

10:30AM

11:20AM

12:10PM

01:00PM

01:45PM

02:35PM

03:20PM

04:10PM 05:40PM

07:00PM

09:00PM

Monday

04:10PM-06:00PM,
Wks 10-12, 14, 16-17,
19-23, 2021/03/01 ...
2021/05/31

Module: EDCS702
(HONS: EDCS702 E1
Curriculum Context &
Change)

Rooms: LAN 5 (54
PCs bookable)
(630]1|F202)
(Computer Rooms);
LT4 - R 75 Creston
(630]2|CS108) (Admin
Main)

Tue

We

Thu

Fri

Page 1, published 2021/03/03 12:49:20 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)



EW HONOURS 2021 CELCAT @

web publisher
Module timetable - EDCS702, HONS: EDCS702 E1 Curriculum Context & Change (Wks 10-23, 32-45, 2021/02/28 ... 2021/10/31)

08:00AM| 08:50AM| 09:40AM| 10:30AM| 11:20AM| 12:10PM| 01:00PM| 01:45PM| 02:35PM| 03:20PM| 04:10PM 05:40PM 07:00PM 09:00PM

Sat

Page 2, published 2021/03/03 12:49:20 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling



