EW HONOURS 2021



Module timetable - EDCS702, HONS: EDCS702 E1 Curriculum Context & Change (Wks 10-23, 32-45, 2021/02/28 ... 2021/10/31)

	08:00AM	08:50AM	09:40AM	10:30AM	11:20AM	12:10PM	01:00PM	01:45PM	02:35PM	03:20PM	04:10PM		05:40PM	07:00PM	09:00PM
											04:10PM Wks 10-1 19-23, 20 2021/05/3	12, 14, 16 21/03/01	-17,		
Monday											Module: E (HONS: E Curriculu Change) Rooms: L PCs bool (630 1 F2 (Comput LT4 - R 7 (630 2 CS Main)	EDCS702 m Contex LAN 5 (54 kable) 02) er Rooms 5 Crestor);		
Tue															
We															
Thu															
Fri															

EW HONOURS 2021



Module timetable - EDCS702, HONS: EDCS702 E1 Curriculum Context & Change (Wks 10-23, 32-45, 2021/02/28 ... 2021/10/31)

	08:00AM	08:50AM	09:40AM	10:30AM	11:20AM	12:10PM	01:00PM	01:45PM	02:35PM	03:20PM	04:10PM	05:40PM	07:00PM	09:00PM
Sat														